
Club Advisor Email address Day Meeting Time Frequency Location
AHS TECH CREW Mr. G. Minchella www.Tsdtheatres.weebly.com TBA TBA During plays Auditorium
AHS INTERNATIONAL THESPIAN TROUPE #3729 Ms. K. Manfredi    kmanfredi@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15 p.m. Every Week Theatre
AHS POETS SOCIETY Ms. D. Smit dsmit@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15-3:00 p.m. Every other Week 217
AMBASSADORS CLUB Ms. S. Lynch slynch@troy.k12,mi,us Thursday 2:15 p.m. 2X per month 241
ART CLUB Ms. M. Velk      mvelk@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week Art 2
ASL CLUB Ms. R. Roy reroy@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:20 p.m. 2nd and 4th Wed of month 104
BADMINTON CLUB Ms. F. Zhang fzhang@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week 126
BIOLOGY  CLUB Ms. A. McCune  amccune@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:20-3:00 p.m. 2X per month 216
BSA- BLACK STUDENT ALLIANCE Ms. R. Briguglio rbriguglio@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:20-3:20 Every Other Week B21
BOOK CLUB Mrs. S. Vought svought@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:10 p.m. 2X per month Media Center
BPA - BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA Mr. P Gould pgould@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week A11
CHEMISTRY CLUB Ms. J. Moss     jmoss@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15-3:45 p.m. Every Other Week 228
CHRISTIAN CLUB Mr. D. Murza dmurza@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every Week 104
CHINESE CLUB Ms. F. Zhang fzhang@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week 126

CIRCLE OF FRIENDS (STUDENT TO STUDENT) Ms. Carten and Ms. Davis    bcarten@troy.k12.mi.us  &  hdavis@troy.k12.mi.us Friday 2:15-3:15 p.m. 1x per month LGI

COMPUTER CLUB Mr. J. Pudaloff          jpudaloff@troy.k12.mi.us TBA 2:15-3:15 p.m. 2X per month 108

DANCE CLUB Ms. B. Young troyathensdanceteam@gmail.com Friday 2:45-4:30 p.m. Every Week Gyms

DEBATE CLUB Mr. P. Oudsema poudsema@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:20-3:20 p.m. 2X per month 202
DECA Mr. R. Holder & Mr. M. Vercellino rholder@troy.k12.mi.us   &   mvercellino@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15 p.m. Weekly 132
ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL CLUB Mr. T. Heath theath@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15 p.m. Weekly 122&124

ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVISTS CLUB Ms. J. Schwarz jschwarz@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15 p.m. 2X per month 208

ESPORT FORUM Mr. J Matthews jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other Week 112
FRENCH CLUB Mr. Hancsak thancsak@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:30-3:00 p.m. 2X per month B28
FUTURE HEALTH PROF.CLUB (HOSA) Mr. E. Beregszaszy & Ms. D. Antkowiak eberegszaszy@troy.k12.mi.us & dfakhouri@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15 p.m. 1st Monday of the Month Media Center
FUTURE PROBLEM SOLVERS Ms. Shah athensfps@gmail.com Thursday 2:45-3:45 p.m. Every other Week 134
GAME DESIGN Mr. J. Matthews jmatthews@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other Week 112
GAY STRAIGHT ALLIANCE Ms. S. Besl  sbesl@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15-3:15 pm Every other Week
GIRLS WHO CODE Mr. J Pudaloff jpudaloff@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 pm Every other Week 108
HAWK-APPELA Ms. A. Covian acovian@troy,k12.mi.us TBA TBA TBA TBA
HOSPITAL HEROS Ms. R. Peterson repeterson@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:30-3:30 p.m. 2x per month HUB
HUM CLUB (Helping Unique Minds) Ms. A. Lewis & Ms. M. Gumbel alewis@troy. K12.mi.us & mgumbel@troy.k12.mi.us Tueday 2:30 p.m. 2X per month
JAPANESE CLUB Ms. M. Mori mmori@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week B23
JAPANESE QUIZ BOWL Ms. M. Mori mmori@troy.k12.mi.us TBD 2:15-4:00 p.m. Dec - Mar 2x Weekly B23
KEY CLUB Ms. S. Syme ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15 p.m 1st and 3rd Tues of month A262
KOREAN CLUB Mrs. Cracchiolo kcracchiolo@troy.k12.mi.us Friday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week 206
MATHEMATICS CLUB Mr. M. Mitchell & Ms. A. Stefanski mdmitchell@troy.k12.mi.us & astefanski@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:20 p.m. 2 Times/Month 129
MEDICAL CLUB Ms. R. Peterson repeterson@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:30-3:30 p.m. 2X per month TACC
MODEL UNITED NATIONS Ms. J. Ciolek & Ms. M. Feeley Jciolek@troy.k12.mi.us & mfeeley2troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:30-3:30 p.m. Weekly 134
MUSE Ms. S. Besl  sbesl@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15-3:15 p.m. 1X per week B21
NATIONAL CHINESE HONORS SOCIETY Ms. F. Zhang fzhang@troy.k12.mi.us Wednesday 2:15-3:15 p.m. Every other week 126
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY Ms. B. Rice & S. Syme brice@troy.k12.mi.us   &   ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15 p.m. Weekly TACC
NATIONAL TECHNICAL HONORS SOCIETY Ms. A Olsen aolsen@troy.k12.mi.us TBA TBA TBA TBA
PEER MEDIATION Ms. K. Manfredi kmanfredi@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:30 p.m. Once a month 133
PEP BAND/SPIRIT CLUB Mr. A. Cable acable@troy.k12.mi.us Winter 1 hr. before game Varied Music 2
PROJECT LEAD Mr. S. DuFresne & Ms. B. Rice sdufresne@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:20 p.m. Every Other Thursday TACC
ROBOTICS Mr. S. Simhan srinivas.simhan@gmail.com All week Times Vary 4-5 times a week Team Discord

SADD Ms. S. Syme ssyme@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15 p.m. 2nd and 4th Thurs of month 262
SCIENCE OLYMPIAD CLUB Mr. E. Beregszaszy eberegszaszy@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 2:15-3:15 pm Weekly 226

ATHENS CLUB INFORMATION 2021-2022(Note:  Club list is subject to change based on minimum student membership.)



SHE'S THE FIRST Ms. S. Vought svought@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15 p.m. Every Other Week Media Center
SKILLS USA Ms. A. Olsen aolsen@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15-3:30 p.m. Every Other Week Terrace

SOCIAL JUSTICE PROJECT Ms. H. Nagi hnagi@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 3:00 p.m. Every Other Week 215
SPANISH CLUB Ms. C. Jamoua cjamoua@troy.k12.mi.us Monday 2:15 p.m. Every Other Week 247
STUDENT GOVERNMENT Mr. S. DuFresne & Ms. D. Chrisopoulos sdufresne@troy.k12.mi.us & dchrisopoulos@troy.k12.mi.us M,T,TH 6:45 a.m. 2-3 times a week B27
TRI-M MUSIC HONOR SOCIETY Mr. A. Cable & Mr. R. Quinn acable@troy.k12.mi.us  &  rquinn@troy.k12.mi.us Tuesday 2:15 p.m. Every other week Music 1
WEIGHTLIFTING CLUB (POWERLIFTING) Mr. N. Lusk nlusk@troy.k12.mi.us M-F 2:20 & 3:30 3x week Nov-Mar Weight Room
FRESHMAN CLASS Mr. A. Cable & Ms. K. Ronan acable@troy.k12.mi.u  &  kronan@troy.k12.mi.us Friday 7:00 a.m. As needed 107
SOPHOMORE CLASS Ms. D. Antkowiak dfakhouri@troy.k12.mi.us Thursday 6:50 a.m. Weekly B27
JUNIOR CLASS Ms. K. Dunneback kdunneback@troy.k12.mi.us As needed 2:15 p.m. As needed H2
SENIOR CLASS Ms. J. Cheyne & Mr. R. Holder jcheyne@troy.k12.mi.us  &  rholder@troy.k12.mi.us Friday 7:00 a.m. 1st Fri of the Month 134

VIDEO CLUB Mr. A Burns aburns@troy.k12.mi.us Everyday am/pm Daily 248


